BAGSV/ZAERD REGATTA 2024

BAGSVARD S@

RACE 145 BOYS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

PLACE LANE NAME

1 5 BACHER-TERKELSEN Christian

2 2 Emptylane

3 4 Emptylane

4 6 Emptylane

5 3 Emptylane

6 7 L@VBORG Christian-Emil

7 1 RYEJZRGENSEN Micas

8 9 OLSEN Hugo

9 8 CHRISTENSEN Felix

CRAFT ;:-

Dansk Kano og Kajak Forbund © 2026

CLUB

HRK

REGATTA GLADSAXE

31.05.2024 - 02.06.2024

SUN AM 10:30

RESULT

4189
+00.00

4197
+00.78

4271

+18446744073709551615.18446744073709551541

4350

+18446744073709551614.18446744073709551529

SKK

VKKC

NFKK

SKK

S@BORG VEGTSERVICE
a0, ce
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4397
+02.80

4648
+00.95

5062
+06.31

52.81
+02.88

5420
+06.16
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