

RACE 145 BOYS U16 K1 200 SEMIFINAL 3

SUN AM 10:30

PLACE	LANE	NAME	CLUB	RESULT
1	5	BACHER-TERKELSEN Christian	HRK	4189 +00.00
2	2	Empty lane		4197 +00.78
3	4	Empty lane		4271 +18446744073709551615.18446744073709551541
4	6	Empty lane		4350 +18446744073709551614.18446744073709551529
5	3	Empty lane		4397 +02.80
6	7	LØVBORG Christian-Emil	SKK	4648 +00.95
7	1	RYE JØRGENSEN Micas	VKCC	5062 +06.31
8	9	OLSEN Hugo	NFKK	52.81 +02.88
9	8	CHRISTENSEN Felix	SKK	5420 +06.16

